Armatures
Pressure regulator made of ductile cast iron
Type PR125
Design type Diaphragm-operated flanged pressure regulator, Powder-coated inside and outside
Connection Flanges DN50...DN125 according to EN1092 PN16 or rather PN25
Materials Housing and Spring cap Ductile cast iron, Coating Polyamide; Valve insert Stainless steel, Diaphragm and
Seals EPDM, Screws and Nuts Stainless steel
Function Secondary pressure regulation

Open series online
Page 1 / 3
Dimensions
Control range 1,5...7bar
Nominal size
DN[mm]
Flange max. inlet pressure
[bar]
L H h D K / nxd G1 Kvs value
[m /h]
Weight
[approx. kg]
Type
50 PN16 16 230 270 83 165 125 / 4x19 1/4 24 18 PR125-50-1.5/7-MG
50 PN25 25 230 270 83 165 125 / 4x19 1/4 24 18 PR125-5025-1.5/7-MG
65 PN16 16 290 260 93 185 145 / 4x19 1/4 26 19 PR125-65-1.5/7-MG
65 PN25 25 290 260 93 185 145 / 8x19 1/4 26 19 PR125-6525-1.5/7-MG
80 PN16 16 310 285 100 200 160 / 8x19 1/4 42 24 PR125-80-1.5/7-MG
80 PN25 25 310 285 100 200 160 / 8x19 1/4 42 24 PR125-8025-1.5/7-MG
100 PN16 16 350 275 110 220 180 / 8x19 1/4 57 27 PR125-100-1.5/7-MG
100 PN25 25 350 275 113 235 190 / 8x23 1/4 57 28 PR125-10025-1.5/7-MG
125 PN16 16 400 275 120 250 210 / 8x19 1/4 63 32 PR125-125-1.5/7-MG
125 PN25 25 400 275 130 270 220 / 8x28 1/4 63 33 PR125-12525-1.5/7-MG
Control range 0,5...3bar
Nominal size
DN[mm]
Flange max. inlet pressure
[bar]
L H h D K / nxd G1 Kvs value
[m /h]
Weight
[approx. kg]
Type
50 PN16 16 230 270 83 165 125 / 4x19 1/4 24 18 PR125-50-0.5/3-MG
65 PN16 16 290 260 93 185 145 / 4x19 1/4 26 19 PR125-65-0.5/3-MG
80 PN16 16 310 285 100 200 160 / 8x19 1/4 42 24 PR125-80-0.5/3-MG
100 PN16 16 350 275 110 220 180 / 8x19 1/4 57 27 PR125-100-0.5/3-MG
125 PN16 16 400 275 120 250 210 / 8x19 1/4 63 32 PR125-125-0.5/3-MG
Control range 3...12bar
Nominal size
DN[mm]
Flange max. inlet pressure
[bar]
L H h D K / nxd G1 Kvs value
[m /h]
Weight
[approx. kg]
Type
50 PN16 16 230 270 83 165 125 / 4x19 1/4 24 18 PR125-50-3/12-MG
50 PN25 25 230 270 83 165 125 / 4x19 1/4 24 18 PR125-5025-3/12-MG
65 PN16 16 290 260 93 185 145 / 4x19 1/4 26 19 PR125-65-3/12-MG
65 PN25 25 290 260 93 185 145 / 8x19 1/4 26 19 PR125-6525-3/12-MG
80 PN16 16 310 285 100 200 160 / 8x19 1/4 42 24 PR125-80-3/12-MG
80 PN25 25 310 285 100 200 160 / 8x19 1/4 42 24 PR125-8025-3/12-MG
100 PN16 16 350 275 110 220 180 / 8x19 1/4 57 27 PR125-100-3/12-MG
100 PN25 25 350 275 113 235 190 / 8x23 1/4 57 28 PR125-10025-3/12-MG
125 PN16 16 400 275 120 250 210 / 8x19 1/4 63 32 PR125-125-3/12-MG
125 PN25 25 400 275 130 270 220 / 8x28 1/4 63 33 PR125-12525-3/12-MG
3
3
3
Version 4